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Alabama 

Lesley Reynolds 
dietitianlesley@gmail.com  

Alaska 
Haley Hughes 

haley@rdrxnutrition.com  
 

 

 

 
Arizona 

Beth Janda 
bejandard@twc.com  

Arkansas 
Stephanie Jones 

stephaniekjones87@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
California 

Monica McCorkle 
monica.mccorkle@healthstatinc.com  

Colorado 
Cynthia (Cindy) Dormer 

cdormer@msudenver.edu  
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Connecticut 
Melissa Mitri 

melissa@melissamitri.com  

Delaware 
Julia Fox 

jujubeegrl14@yahoo.com  
 

 

 

 
Florida 

Peggy O’Neill 
PeggyO'Neill@IamMorrison.com  

Georgia 
 Lauren Coheley  

lmcoheley@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
Hawaii 

Stacy Haumea 
stacy.haumea@gmail.com  

Idaho 
Charlene (Char) Byington 

byinchar@isu.edu  

mailto:melissa@melissamitri.com
mailto:jujubeegrl14@yahoo.com
mailto:lmcoheley@gmail.com
mailto:stacy.haumea@gmail.com
mailto:byinchar@isu.edu
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Illinois 

Sara Umphfleet 
saraumphfleet1@msn.com  

Indiana 
Hanna Kelley 

kelley@winnersdrinkmilk.com  
 

 

 

 
International Affiliate 

Amanda Berhaupt 
amanda.berhaupt@gmail.com  

Iowa 
Alison St Germain 

alisonst@iastate.edu  
 

 

 

 
Kansas 

Morgan Hook 
morgan.hook93@gmail.com  

Kentucky 
Kira Galloway 

kiralgalloway@gmail.com  

mailto:saraumphfleet1@msn.com
mailto:kelley@winnersdrinkmilk.com
mailto:amanda.berhaupt@gmail.com
mailto:alisonst@iastate.edu
mailto:morgan.hook93@gmail.com
mailto:kiralgalloway@gmail.com
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Louisiana 

Elizabeth Ollendike 
eollendike@gmail.com  

Maine 
Mona Therrien 

mona.therrien@maine.edu  
 

 

 

 
Maryland 

Teresa Turner 
teresa.turner314@yahoo.com  

Massachusetts 
Nicolette Maggiolo 
maggiolo@bu.edu  

 

 

 

 
Michigan 

Sara Harmon 
sara.beth.harmon@gmail.com  

Minnesota 
Alexa (Lexi) Cournoyer 

lexicournoyer29@gmail.com  

mailto:eollendike@gmail.com
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Mississippi 

Lindsay Mixon 
lindsay@nutritionsystems.co  

Missouri 
Rebecca (Becca) McConville 

beccamcconville1014@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
Montana 

Claire Brailer 
claire.brailer@gmail.com  

Nebraska 
Megan Hall 

Megan_Hecker@hotmail.com  
 

 

 

 
Nevada 

Madeline (Maddy) Belaustegui 
maddypodmolik@gmail.com  

New Hampshire 
Jessica Monroe 

jessica@freshdietitian.com  

mailto:lindsay@nutritionsystems.co
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New Jersey 

Marisa Sweeney 
Marisa@bewellmorristown.com  

New Mexico 
Rachel Kinney 

rkinneyrd@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
New York 

Rebecca Robins 
rr430rd@gmail.com  

North Carolina 
Tara Wind 

windt19@ecu.edu  
 

 

 

 
North Dakota 

Amy Davis 
amy.davis@sanfordhealth.org  

Ohio 
Bonnie Willis 

bwillis@wchosp.org  
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Oklahoma 

Hollie Kirby 
holliekirby1@gmail.com  

Oregon 
Rita Giles 

rita.giles@salemhealth.org  
 

 

 

 
Pennsylvania 

Andrea Barnes 
adeleo.barnes@gmail.com  

Puerto Rico 
Magdaliz Bonilla 

magdaliz.bonilla@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
Rhode Island 
Megan Fallon 

mfallon724@gmail.com  

South Carolina 
Kathryn (Katie) Lybrand 

katie.lybrand89@gmail.com  
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South Dakota 

William (Bill) Wonnenberg 
William.Wonnenberg@gmail.com  

Tennessee 
Christy Davis 

christydavis@iammorrison.com  
 

 

 

 
Texas 

Julia Jarrell 
juliacjarrell@gmail.com  

Utah 
Karlee Adams 

karlee.adams2013@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
Vermont 

Bret Hermansky 
bret@thekahmclinic.com  

Virginia 
Taylor Wilson 

taylorlwilson.rd@gmail.com  
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Washington, DC 

Kathleen Pellechia 
kmpellechia@gmail.com  

Washington State 
Meghan Lyle 

meghan.lyle@gmail.com  
 

 

 

 
West Virginia 
Heidi Church 

heidird@gmail.com  

Wisconsin 
Rebecca (Becky) Kerkenbush 

rkerken@watertownregional.com  
 

 

 

Wyoming 
Linda Cardinal 

lcardinal06@gmail.com  

 

 

mailto:kmpellechia@gmail.com
mailto:meghan.lyle@gmail.com
mailto:heidird@gmail.com
mailto:rkerken@watertownregional.com
mailto:lcardinal06@gmail.com

